
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

All Fees NZ$ (GST incl) Full Year 2 Terms Short Stay 

TUITION FEE Includes textbooks and teaching $15,500.00 $7,750.00 
 

$450.00 
per week 

ADMINISTRATION FEE Payable for all international students  $2,000.00 $1,000.00 $500.00 

BANK FEE 
Payable when money is transferred directly to 
Awatapu College from an overseas bank account 

$27.00 $27.00 $27.00 

INSURANCE 

Comprehensive travel and medical insurance is 
compulsory for all international students.  This 
must be organised by Awatapu College or, if 
prearranged, an English translation must be 
provided.   

Cover to include: Medical, Personal Liability, Personal Effects, 
Emergency, Evacuation, Repatriation and Accompanying 
Relative Cover. 

$680.00 
(Approx) 

 

$325.00 
(Approx) 

 

$96.00   
per week 
(Approx) 

HOMESTAY  

Awatapu College will administer all homestay 
payments on the student’s behalf.  When there 
are sufficient funds remaining in the account, it 
will be used to pay for stationery, field 
trips/camps, sports & subject fees. Any money 
remaining in credit will be refunded to the 
student. 

$13,000.00 
(Approx) 

$6,500.00 
(Approx) 

$275.00 
per week 

  POSSIBLE ADDITIONAL COSTS 

UNIFORM Compulsory for Years 9 – 11   
Years 12 & 13 wear own clothes 

$400.00 - $500.00 

STATIONERY 
Homework books, exercise books, folders, 
graphics calculator, etc 

$30.00 - $200.00 

EXAMINATION FEE  NZQA NCEA (Years 11, 12 & 13) 
Scholarship Level (optional)       

$383.50 per year (Approx) 
$102.20 per subject (Approx) 

SPORTS / SUBJECT COSTS 

Music Tuition 
Sports Fees 
Photography 
Textiles & Fabrics 
Technology (Furniture, Engineering, Food) 

$60.00 
$10.00 - $150.00 (depending on sport) 
$280.00 plus SLR film camera 
Material costs 
$50.00 - $100.00 (depending on project)  

CAMPS / FIELD TRIPS Depending on type of camp or field trip $50.00 - $450.00 

PAYMENT 
ARRANGEMENTS 

Payable directly to the Awatapu School Office by cheque or cash  
OR by Bank Direct Credit to: 
 

Bank:                   Westpac 
Branch:               Broadway 
Address:             33 Broadway Avenue, Palmerston North 
Account No:       030726-0567129-00 
Swift Code:         WPACNZ2W 
Telephone:         +64 6 357 5104 
Facsimile:           +64 6 351 8701 
Reference:          Student’s Name 

A Letter of Acceptance / Offer of Place will be issued when all required fees have been paid and 
evidence of insurance cover has been provided. 

 

AWATAPU  COLLEGE 
2021 Fee Schedule 


